



# PURCHASE ORDER

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

The SEC Headquarters, Makati Ave., Salcedo Village, Bel-Air, Makati City

Telefax No. 8818-5330



Supplier : <b>CLEARSHOT BUILDERS, OPC.</b>	P.O. number : <b>2024-1-60</b>
Address : <b>2C Palm Road, Quirino Highway, Baesa, Quezon City</b>	Date : <b>June 20, 2024</b>
Tel No. : <b>8282-3105</b>	Mode of Procurement : <b>Public Bidding</b>

Gentlemen:  
Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery: <u>The SEC Headquarters, Makati City</u>	Delivery Term: : <u>15 CD</u>
Date of Delivery: _____	Payment term: : <u>30 CD</u>

Item	Unit		Qty	Unit Cost	Amount
Supply and Delivery of Various Tools and Materials for 16th Floor Renovation (Phase 1)					
<b>Lot No. 6 Plumbing Works, Fixtures &amp; Accessories</b>					
1	pcs.	Angle Valve Brass 1/2" x 1/2" (Single)	2	₱608.40	₱1,216.80
2	pcs.	Angle Valve Brass 1/2" x 1/2" (Dual)	4	₱655.72	₱2,622.88
3	pcs.	Flexible Hose Stainless 1/2" x 1/2" x 16"	6	₱405.60	₱2,433.60
4	pcs.	PPR Pipe 3/4" x 25mm x 3.5mm	27	₱297.44	₱8,030.88
5	pcs.	PPR Pipe 1/2" x 20mm x 2.8mm	13	₱141.96	₱1,845.48
6	pcs.	PPR Elbow 1/2" x 90 degree (20mm)	20	₱60.84	₱1,216.80
7	pcs.	PPR Coupling 3/4" (25mm)	24	₱47.32	₱1,135.68
8	pcs.	PPR Coupling 1/2" (20mm)	24	₱47.32	₱1,135.68
9	pcs.	PPR Tee 3/4" (25mm)	12	₱47.32	₱567.84
10	pcs.	PPR Tee 1/2" (20mm)	12	₱47.32	₱567.84
11	pcs.	PPR Elbow 1/2" x 45 degree (20mm)	20	₱37.86	₱757.20
12	pcs.	PPR Elbow 3/4" x 45 degree (25mm)	20	₱114.92	₱2,298.40
13	pcs.	PPR Reducer 3/4" x 1/2" (20mm x 25mm)	24	₱132.50	₱3,180.00
14	pcs.	PPR End Cap 1/2" (20mm)	16	₱87.88	₱1,406.08
15	pcs.	PPR End Cap 3/4" (25mm)	16	₱87.88	₱1,406.08
16	pcs.	PPR Union 1/2" (20mm)	5	₱87.88	₱439.40
17	pcs.	PPR Union 3/4" (25mm)	5	₱66.25	₱331.25
18	pcs.	PPR Female Elbow 1/2" (20mm)	24	₱148.72	₱3,569.28
19	pcs.	PPR Female Elbow 3/4" (25mm)	24	₱162.24	₱3,893.76
20	pcs.	PPR Female Threaded Tee 1/2" (20mm)	12	₱141.96	₱1,703.52
21	pcs.	PPR Female Threaded Tee 3/4" (25mm)	12	₱148.72	₱1,784.64
22	pcs.	Sanitary PVC Pipe 4"Ø Series 1000, 3meters	10	₱703.04	₱7,030.40
23	pcs.	Sanitary PVC Pipe 2"Ø Series 1000, 3meters	8	₱473.20	₱3,785.60
24	pcs.	PVC Wye 4"Ø	12	₱270.40	₱3,244.80
25	pcs.	PVC Wye 4" x 2"Ø	12	₱270.40	₱3,244.80
26	pcs.	PVC Clean Out 4"Ø	6	₱405.60	₱2,433.60
27	pcs.	PVC Elbow 2"Ø x 45 Degrees	10	₱148.72	₱1,487.20
28	pcs.	PVC Elbow 4"Ø x 45 Degrees	12	₱148.72	₱1,784.64
29	pcs.	PVC Wye 2"Ø	8	₱196.04	₱1,568.32
30	pcs.	PVC Elbow 2"Ø x 90 Degrees	12	₱216.32	₱2,595.84
31	pcs.	PVC P Trap 3"	2	₱202.80	₱405.60
32	pcs.	PVC P Trap 2"	4	₱141.96	₱567.84
33	pcs.	PVC Elbow 4"Ø x 90 Degrees, 750mm x 390mm x 740mm (White)	12	₱2,028.00	₱24,336.00
34	gals	Marine Epoxy A & B (4liters)	2	₱3,380.00	₱6,760.00
35	pcs.	Teflon Tape 1/2" x 10m	30	₱47.32	₱1,419.60
36	cans	PVC Pipe Cement 400cc	8	₱338.00	₱2,704.00
37	pcs.	PVC Wye 4" x 3" (Sanitary Orange)	4	₱369.10	₱1,476.40
38	bags	Cement Waterproofing Compound (1kg/bag)	34	₱270.40	₱9,193.60

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION  
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT DEPT  
BUDGET & FISCAL DIVISION

24 JUN 2024

RECEIVED

By: \_\_\_\_\_ Time: \_\_\_\_\_

*[Handwritten signature]*

39	sets	Shower Column w/ B/S Faucet Dimension: Straight Shower Column 1270mm (203mmØ) Showerhead and Awaken Geometric 110mmØ Hand shower) Finish: Polished Chrome/Faucet Dimension: 165mm x 106mm	2	₱30,420.00	₱60,840.00
40	sets	1 pc. Water closet with Slim Concealed French Curve Seat Dimension: (733 x 377 x 749.50mm) Color: White, Operating System: Revolution 360/Liters Per Flush: 3/4.8 liters/Minimum Roughing-in: S-trap 305mm	2	₱43,940.00	₱87,880.00
41	sets	Bidet Spray Stainless Steel, Size: Dia. 30 x 48 x 1200mm Finish: Polished Chrome	2	₱4,732.00	₱9,464.00
42	pcs.	Three Way Angle Valve 1/2" x 1/2" x 1/2" (Without Nut) Stainless Steel	2	₱1,284.40	₱2,568.80
43	sets	Rectangular Undercounter Lavatory Overall Size: 540 x 417 x 184 mm, Basin Dimension: 482 x 352 x 130mm Color: White,	2	₱10,140.00	₱20,280.00
44	sets	1 Hole Lavatory Faucet Size: 110mm spout reach; 74mm spout height lever handle, includes: 110mm spout, valve, handle, aerator, drain kit, supplies, connection assy. Finish: Polished Chrome	2	₱10,140.00	₱20,280.00
45	pcs.	Countertop: Calacatta Novus Quartz (2720mm x 600mm)	6	₱2,366.00	₱14,196.00
46	pcs.	Soap Dish Holder Dimension: L12 x W14 x H5cm Material: Opaque Glass Dish and Stainless Steel, Finish: Opaque Glass and Polished Chrome	2	₱3,380.00	₱6,760.00
47	pcs.	Tumble Holders Dimension: 20 x 11 x 16cm (Hand Liquid Soap holder+ Toothbrush Holder) Material: Opaque Glass and Stainless Steel, Finish: Opaque Glass and Polished	2	₱3,312.40	₱6,624.80
48	pcs.	Stainless Steel Towel Ring Dimension: 22 x 6 x 14cm, Finish: Polished Chrome	2	₱6,084.00	₱12,168.00
49	pcs.	Stainless Steel Triple Hook Dimension: 17 x 5 x 3cm, Finish: Polished Chrome	2	₱1,622.40	₱3,244.80
50	sets	Kitchen Sink (Stainless Steel) (Outside Measurement 860mm x 500mm x 180mm ) Double Sink	2	₱7,030.40	₱14,060.80
51	pcs.	Waste Fitting Set, Dimension: 2" x 3" x 5" without pop-up control overflow angular for Double Sink	2	₱9,734.40	₱19,468.80
52	pcs.	P-Trap for kitchen Sink (1 1/2")	4	₱2,501.20	₱10,004.80
53	sets	Kitchen Sink Faucet Stainless Steel (360-degree swivel/Flexible Spout/With Movable Spray/Removable Holder) 480mm x 283mm outside measurement	2	₱8,382.40	₱16,764.80
54	pcs.	Angle Valve 1/2" x 3/8" with Filter Nut	4	₱1,284.40	₱5,137.60

(Amount in Words)	<b>Four Hundred Twenty-Five Thousand Three Hundred Twenty-Four Pesos and 53/100</b>	<b>₱425,324.53</b>
-------------------	---	--------------------

In case of failure to make full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of (1%) one percent of the total value of these ORDER for each day of delay shall be imposed.

Conforme: *(This also serves as your Notice to Proceed)*

Very truly yours,

  
 Abigail Salinas  
 (Signature over printed name)  
 June 26, 2024  
 Date

  
**Vhincnt G. Cañares**  
 Director, MSD

Funds Cluster: <u>OCA</u> Funds Available: _____  <b>Dondie Q. Esguerra</b> Director, FMD	ORS/BURS No.: <u>OG-202442-2024-06-002206</u> Date of the ORS/BURS: <u>JUNE 16, 2024</u> Amount: <u>P 425,324.53</u>
---	--